

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.3-4 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6965-
6966/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 28/09/2011 in FA
No.142/2000,FA No.53/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

NARAYANLAL BANSILAL(D)THRU MADHAVLAL &OR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 21/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Grover, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Dhun Chapgar, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sunaina Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shankar Chillarge, AAG, Maharashtra
Ms. Asha Nair, Adv(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the IAs in July, 2012, as prayed
for, by the learned counsel for the petitioner.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master