

ITEM NO.7

IN COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
6965-6966/2012

NARAYANLAL BANSILAL(D) THRU MADHAVLAL & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 28/07/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.M. Korde, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Kumar, AOR  
Ms. Dhun Chhapgar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.  
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List the matters tomorrow as part heard for further hearing.

(S. K. RAKHEJA)  
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER